Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Beijing New Century Hotel Office Tower, Room 1754-1755 Beijing 100044 P. R. CHINA Tel.: +86 (10) 6849 2738 Fax: +86 (10) 6849 2662
No. 6 Southern Capital Gym Road
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-8510
FTB-8510-1
FTB-8510-2
Example: FTB-8510-2-A-1.7.2
For Gigabit Ethernet optical interfaces, FTB-859x Transceivers
have to be ordered separately.
Software
A-1.7.0 = Packet Blazer software release 1.7.0
A-1.7.1 = Packet Blazer software release 1.7.1
A-1.7.2 = Packet Blazer software release 1.7.2
FTB-85XX-XX
MODULE
FTB-8590: 1000Base-SX (850 nm) LC connectors; optical SFP transceiver module
for IQS-8510 Packet Blazer
FTB-8591: 1000Base-LX (1310 nm) LC connectors; optical SFP transceiver module
for IQS-8510 Packet Blazer
FTB-8592: 1000Base-ZX (1550 nm) LC connectors; optical SFP transceiver module
for IQS-8510 Packet Blazer
Note
a. Only applicable in the FTB-400 platform.
TRANSCEIVER
Complementary Products
FTB-8510G Packet Blazer 10
Gigabit Ethernet Test Module
Housed in the FTB-400 portable test platform, the
FTB 8510G module tests connectivity in its native
format: 10GBASE-xR or 10GBASE-xW used for